
Furnishing the information contained herein does not constitute a representation by United that any product or process is free from patent infringement claims of any third party nor does it constitute the granting of a license under any patent of United or any third party. United

assumes no liability for any infringement which might arise out of the product. The information and suggestions for use and application presented herein represent the best information available to us and believed to be reliable. They should not , however, be construed as

controlling suggestions, and users urged to conduct confirmatory test to determine final suitability for their specific end uses. United warranty only that its products meet the specifications which it sets for them and specifically DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTS relating to the

products and the application thereof. EXPRESS or IMPLIED including but not limited to warranties of MERCHANTABLITY and FITNESS.

ISSUED BY UNITED OIL COMPANY PTE LTD. TEL: (65) 6861 1157. FAX (65) 68613101 www.united-oil.com

Ver. 16/1

• API TC, JASO FC

B & C

UNITED MX RACING 2T

United MX Racing 2T is suitable to use with pre-mixed petrol-oil or separate oil injection systems. Therefore, it can be

introduced directly into the petrol tank with no prior mixing required. The pretrol to oil ratio should be in accordance with the

engine manufacturer’s recommendations.

Product Description:

United MX Racing 2T is a top performance fully synthetic lubricant for the superior protection of all two-stroke

gasoline motors. It is specifically formulated to provide high levels of engine cleanliness, low smoke. Manimizing

spark plug fouling, port blacking and scuff formation. It maximizes rust protection and pre-ignition for optimum

performance power. It is suitable for all popular makes of air-cooled motorcycle engines particularly for the high

performance motorcycle with oil injection systems that designed for engines requiring JASO FC performance.

 Specific Gravity @ 15 ºC ASTM D 4052

Method

Applications / Benefits:

Typical Characteristics:

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 445

 Flash Point,  ºC

 Pour Point , ºC

 Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40ºC

ASTM D 1500

                             cSt @ 100ºC

Test Description

Specifications, Approvals & Recommendations:

Visual

 Color

Appearance 

ASTM D 92

ASTM D 97

 Viscosity Index ASTM D 2270

0.852

102

-18

35.86

<1.5

6.89

155


