

UNITED MX RACING 2T

Product Description:

United MX Racing 2T is a top performance fully synthetic lubricant for the superior protection of all two-stroke gasoline motors. It is specifically formulated to provide high levels of engine cleanliness, low smoke. Manimizing spark plug fouling, port blacking and scuff formation. It maximizes rust protection and pre-ignition for optimum performance power. It is suitable for all popular makes of air-cooled motorcycle engines particularly for the high performance motorcycle with oil injection systems that designed for engines requiring JASO FC performance.

United MX Racing 2T is suitable to use with pre-mixed petrol-oil or separate oil injection systems. Therefore, it can be introduced directly into the petrol tank with no prior mixing required. The pretrol to oil ratio should be in accordance with the engine manufacturer's recommendations.

Applications / Benefits:

- Reduces exhaust smoke.
- Cleans and complete combustion.
- Longer spark plug life
- Superior engine protection.
- Maximizing engine performance.

Typical Characteristics:

Test Description	Method	
Specific Gravity @ 15 °C	ASTM D 4052	0.852
Flash Point, °C	ASTM D 92	102
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-18
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C	ASTM D 445	35.86
cSt @ 100°C	ASTM D 445	6.89
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	155
Color	ASTM D 1500	<1.5
Appearance	Visual	B & C

Specifications, Approvals & Recommendations:

· API TC, JASO FC





